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Raviraj P <raviraj@gsss.edu.in>

“Aacharyadevo Bhava” an online address by Shri. Ramesh Pokhriyal Nishank,
Honourable Minister of Education, Govt of India on 11th September 2020

2 messages

Admin-NAAC <admin@naac.gov.in> Thu, Sep 10, 2020 at 10:37 PM
To: participant <raviraj@gsss.edu.in>

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)

Bengaluru

Respected Madam/Sir,

Greetings from NAAC

We are glad to share with you that National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) is
organising “Aacharyadevo Bhava” programme, Hon’ble Minister of Education, Govt. of India, Dr. Ramesh Pokhriyal
Nishank Ji addressing the academia in a Virtual mode on 11 th  September (Friday), 2020 at 6.00 p.m.

We are pleased to convey that Prof. D. P. Singh, Chairman, University Grants Commission (UGC) and Prof. V. S.
Chauhan, Chairman-EC, NAAC, will be participating in the programme.

We take this opportunity to invite you to participate in this auspicious occasion and derive benefit from the academic
deliberations.

The program is broadcasted live on following web platforms,

The programme will be streamed live via Customized page: Click Here

The programme will be streamed live via YouTube:    YouTube 

The programme will be streamed live via Facebook: Facebook

Timings: 11th September (Friday), 2020 @ 6.00 p.m.

NAAC will host the event from Bengaluru.

For any technical support, please feel free to contact.

E-mail: naac.reg1@gmail.com

Help Line: 080-23005256/258

https://cdn.vouchpro.tv/NAAC
https://youtu.be/mNAH6YlUai0
https://www.facebook.com/NAAC94/posts/354213749300897
https://youtu.be/mNAH6YlUai0
https://www.facebook.com/NAAC94/posts/354213749300897
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We anticipate your participation for the success of the programme

Thanking You,

With Regards, Namasthe

Yours Sincerely

Prof. S. C. Sharma

Director, NAAC

Raviraj P <raviraj@gsss.edu.in> Fri, Sep 11, 2020 at 11:51 AM
To: "M.Shivakumar Principal" <principal@gsss.edu.in>

[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

With regards
------------

Dr.P.Raviraj, B.E.,M.Tech.,Ph.D.,
Professor,
Dept.of CSE,
GSSS Institute of Engineering & Technology for Women,
Mysuru-570016
Mobile: +91 8296210432
official page: http://www.geethashishu.in/cse/item/301-raviraj-p


http://www.geethashishu.in/cse/item/301-raviraj-p
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CIRCUAR 

Sub: NAAC Wcbinar on the theme Aacharya Devobhava. 

Re:-mail dated 07.09.2020 from Director, NAAC, Bengaluru. 

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Bangalore is organizing an 

webinar on the topic "Ancharya Devobhava" on lFriday, 11" September 2020. lt is a 

malter of' great pride that Dr. Ramesh Pokhriyal "Nishank" Ji, Ilon'ble Minister of lEducation, 

Ciovt. of lndia will gracc the occasion and deliver the Inaugural addrcss. 

The Chairman-Ec of' NAAC. Prof. V. S. Chauhan as well as eminent academicians 

scicntists are participating in this programme. 

For registration you may visit the following link: 

biup://www.naac.gov.in/19-quick-links/129-aacharya-devobhava. 

The programme will be streamed live via You Tube: hllps://youtu.be/mNAH6YIUaio. 

You arc hercby requcsted to bring the contcnts of this circular to the notice of all the 

tcachers, research scholars and students of your college. We requcst all to participate in the 

webinar without fail. 

By Order, 

T 
o9 . 1on 

REGISTRAR 

Dr.aviAj 

0101|20 

) The Principals of' all the Afiliated/ConstituenUAutonomous Engineering colleges and 
To. 

9 Seuvaluma 

Schools of Arehitccture of VTU. 
2) The Chairpersons ofall the Departments, Centers for PG Sudics in Muddenahalli. 

Bclagavi, Kalaburgi and Mysuru. 

Copy to: 
) The Regional Directors (l/c), VTU's Regional Centres at Bengaluru, Bclagavi, 

Kalaburgi and Mysuru for infornation. 

2) The Secrelary to V.C, VTU, Belagavi. 
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List of Registered Participants
Aacharyadevo Bhava" 

Organizes by 
National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) 

Date and Time: 11th September (Friday), 2020 at 6.00 p.m. 

S.No Name of the Faculty Designation Department Email 

Dr.P Raviraj Protessor CSE raviraj@gsss.edu.in 

DrGururaj K S Assoc.Professor CSE gururaj.ks@gsss.edu.in 

Dr.Jay anth J Assoc.Professor ECE jayanth.j@gsss.edu.in 

Dr.Manjuprasad B Assoc Professor CSE manjuprasad32@gsss.edu.in 

Dr. Reshma Banu Professor & Head ISE hodise@gsss.edu.in 

Chay a P Asst Professor ISE chaya@gsss.edu.in 

Soumya Dath G Asst.Professor ISE soumya.dg@gsss.edu.in 

Jagadisha N Asst.Professor EEE jagadesha.n@gsss.edu.in 

Ashwini KR Asst Professor EEE ashwinikr@gsss.edu.in 

Bharathesh Patel N Asst.Protessor EEE bharatheshpatel@gsss.edu.in 

M.VSreenivas Rao Assoc.Professor EIE mvsrao@gsss.edu.in 

Lalitha K Asst.Professor EIE lalitha.k@gsss.edu.in 

AmruthaR Asst.Professor EIE amruthar@gsss.edu.in 

14 Sowjanya MN Asst.Professor EIE Sowjanyamn@gsss.edu.in 

S Nagesh MS Asst.Professor EIE nageshms@gsss.edu.in 

Deepika T V Asst.Professor EIE deepika.tv@gsss.edu.in 

17 Nagalakshmi N S Asst.Professor EIE nagalakshmits@gss.edu.in 

i8 Dr. Parameshachari BD Professor &Head TCE hodte@gsss.edu.in 

19 Mrs. Latha.M Assistant Professor TCE latha@gsss.edu.in 
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49 Roopadevi K N Assoc.Professor Mathematics roopadevi@gsss.edu.in 50 Dr. Pradeep KumarR 
Asst.Professor Mathematics pardeepkumar@gsss.edu.in

51 Santhosh Kumar P N Asst.Professor Mathematics santhosh@gsss.edu.in 
52 Santhosh KN Asst.Professor Mathematics santhoshkn@gsss.edu.in 
53 Dr.Rajendra R.Patil Professor & HOD 

ECE rajendrarpatil@gsss.edu.in 

54 Dr.S. Padmashree Professor ECE padmashree@gsss.edu.in 

55 Dr.Manjula.G Associate Professor ECE manjulag@gsss.edu.in 

56 Sushma S. J Associate Professor ECE sushmasj@gsss.edu.in 

57 Dr.Rajeshwari Devi D.V Associate Professor ECE rajeshwaridevidv@gmail.com 

58 Dr.Roopa nandini.M Associate Professor ECE roopanandini@gsSs.edu.in 

59 Anitha K Assistant Professor ECE anithak@gsss.edu.in 

60 Asha M Assistant Professor ECE asha.m@gsss.edu.in 

Thilagavathy R Assistant Professor ECE thilagavathy@gsss.edu.in 61 

ArchanaB Assistant Professor ECE archana.b@gsss.edu.in 62 

Bharathi R Assistant Professor ECE bharathi@gsss.edu.in 63 

Mahanthesh U A stant Professo ECE mahantesha.u@gsss.edu.in 
64 

Spoorthi Y Assistant Professor ECE spoorthi@gsss.edu.in 
65 

Assistant Professor ECE nalinahd@gsss.edu.in Nalina H D 
66 

Assistant Professor ECE Padma R padmar@gsss.edu.in 
67 

Basavanna.M Assistant Professor ECE basavannam@gsss.edu.in 
68 

Boregowda H B Assistant Professor ECE boregowda@gsss.edu.in 
69 

Aravind R Assistant Professor ECE aravindr@gsss.edu.in 
70 

ECE Yashonidhi Yajman Assistant Professor yashonidhi@gsss.edu.in
71 

Rashmi HC Assistant Professor ECE rashmi.hc59@gmail.com 
72 

Sunitha R Assistant Professor ECE sunithaunnathi@gmail.com 
73 

Assistant Professor ECE priyankap@gsss.edu.in Priyanka.P 
74 

Assistant Professor ECE 
shyamalac@gsss.edu.in Shyamala C &PG Coordinator 

75 
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76 Raghavendra Y M Assistant Professor ECE 
raghavendra@gsss.edu.in 

Prashantha B S 77 Foreman ECE 
bspjain@gsss.edu.in 

78 Vinay Kumar M N Instructor ECE vinaykumarn@gsss.edu.in 

79 Manjunath M Instructor ECE manjunathm@gsss.edu.in 

80 Kavya P Assistant Instructor ECE kavyap@gsss.edu.in 

Krishnaveni K Assistant Instructor ECE 81 aparna.amiel2@gmail.com 

Srinidhi.P Assistant Instructor ECE srinidhip@gsss.edu.in 82 

Dr. S Meenakshi CSE drsms@gsss.edu.in Professor & Head 
85 Sundaram 

CSE 
roopashreehr@gss.edu.in 

Dr. Roopashree HR Associate Professor 
84 

CSE madhu.m@gsss.edu.in 
Mrs.Madhu M Nayak Assistant Professor 

85 
CSE 

rajashekar@gsss.edu.in 

Mr.Rajashekar M B Assistant ProfessOr 

86 
CSE 

tejaswinirm@gsss.edu.in 
Assistant Professor Mrs.Tejaswini R Murgod 

87 
CSE 

asharanim@gsss.edu.in 
Mrs.Asha Rani M Assistant Professor 

88 
CSE usharani@gsss.edu.in 

Assistant Professor Mrs.Usha Rani J 
89 

CSE sowmyam@gsss.edu.in 
Assistant Professor Mrs.Sowmya M 

90 
CSE rajathan@gsss.edu.in 

Assistant Professor Mr.Rajath A N 
91 

CSE ravikumarvg@gsss.edu.in 
Assistant Professor Mr.Ravi Kumar V G 

92 
CSE shrubm@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 
Mrs.Shruthi BM 

93 
CSE vishweshj@gsss.edu.in Assistant Professor 

Mr.Vishwesh J 
94 

CSE anandhig@gsss.edu.in Assistant Professor 
Mrs.Anandhi G 

95 
CSE ramyabn@gsss.edu.in Assistant Professor 

Mrs. Ramya B N 
96 

CSE shyleshwari@gsss.edu.in 
Ms. Shyleshwari M Shetty Assistant Professor 

97 
CSE chethanks@gsss.edu.inAssistant Professor Mr.Chethan K S 

98 
CSE shreelakshmicm@gmail.com 

Mrs.Shreelakshmi C M Assistant Professor 

99 
CSE sjparvathi25@gmail.com Assistant Professor Ms.Parvathi S J 

100 
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